
Sl.No. student_name gender
return_datetime_from_

blr
return_starting_place

return_mode_

of_travel

return_mode_of_travel_det

ails
Vehicle type

1 TATHAGATA   SADHUKHAN Male 13-12-2017 13:20
Sealdah Railway 

Station
Train

Sealdah-Balia Exp (No. 

13105)

2 Manabputra Male 13-12-2017 16:50
Sealdah Railway 

Station
Train

12313/SDAH RAJDHANI 

EXPRESS

3
MRIGANKAMAULI 

CHAKRABORTY
Male 13-12-2017 16:50

Sealdah Railway 

Station
Train

12313 SDAH 

RAJDHANIEXP

4 KRITTIKA BARNWAL Female 13-12-2017 16:50
Sealdah Railway 

Station
Train

 Train no. 12313 , 

Sealdah Rajdhani Exp

5 PAWAN KUMAR Male 13-12-2017 16:50
Sealdah Railway 

Station
Train RAJDHANI 12313

6 AMAN MEENA Male 13-12-2017 16:50
Sealdah Railway 

Station
Train

12313/SDAH 

RAJDHANIEXP

7 BISWANATH SHAW Male 13-12-2017 17:00
Sealdah Railway 

Station
Train

12383/Intercity 

Express

8 HARSH KUMAR CHOURASIA Male 13-12-2017 18:30
Sealdah Railway 

Station
Train

NDLS DURANTO 

(12259)

9 Sahil Sharma Male 13-12-2017 18:30
Sealdah Railway 

Station
Train

TRAIN NAME -NDLS 

DURONTO (12259)

10 Abhishek Samlodia Male 13-12-2017 18:30
Sealdah Railway 

Station
Train

Train - Sealdah to Delhi, 

Bus - Delhi to Chd

11 MEESHA KATYAL Female
Sealdah Railway 

Station

12 KAUSTAV DEBNATH Male

13 AAYUSHI BISHNOI Female

Sealdah Railway Station ( 13.12.2017)

02 - TATA SUMO
From 13:20 
ONWARDS
(Total 13 
Students)

TATA SUMO will 
leave by 09:00 

hrs.


